eond Mediterranean & Baltic

26 nights Fly Stay & Cruise Package from only $5995pp twin share

Departing Perth June 7%, 2013 (Please call for fares from SYD/MEL/BNE/ADL)
Flights from Perth to Barcelona flying Singapore Airlines
1 nights City Centre Hotel in Barcelona
24 nights Carnival Legend Cruise from Barcelona to Dover (London)

Cruise highlights include — Monte Carlo — Marseilles (Provence) — Florence/Pisa — Rome — Malaga —
Lisbon — Dover (London) — Copenhagen — St Petersburg (Overnight) — Tallinn (Estonia) —
Zeebrugge (Bruges) — London (Dover)

1 nights City Centre Hotel in London
Flights from London to Perth flying Singapore Airlines
All port & airport taxes included along with gratuities onboard the cruise
(Transfers not included but can be arranged for an additional fee)

Optional upgrade to a Balcony Cabin from only $1395pp

#ENJOY THE FLEXIBILITY TO FLY HOME FROM EUROPE WHEN YOU CHOOSE
All airport & port taxes included along with gratuities onboard the cruise
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Carnival Legend

K(}arnival“’

FUN FOR ALL. ALL FOR FUN:

You'll love sailing to the Caribbean aboard the Carnival Legend, one of our most imaginative ships. Not
only is this floating resort beautiful, she is faster than most other cruise ships. This makes it possible to
offer you interesting itineraries. You'll love all the amenities, including the two-level promenade and

reservations-only supper club dining.

Dining
®  Truffles Restaurant .
®  The Golden Fleece Shlp facts
®  Unicorn Cafe
. Ship Details
Entertainment Gross Tonnage 85,290 tonnes
Star Rating 4 star
e  Follies Showlounge Size/Style of Ship Large/Resort
®  Dream Team Bar Entered Service Aug 2002
(] Billie's Piano Bar Registry Panama
e  Satchmo's Bar Maximum Cruising Speed (knots) 21
e  Club Merlin Passenger Capacity (twin) 2,124
Crew 1,030
Onboard Activities Nat?onal?ty of Officers Italian _
Nationality of Crew International
Total Cabins 1,062
e 3 Swimming Pools Total Inside cabins 213
® 4 HotTubs Total Outside cabins 849
® Internet Cafe Cabin/Suites with Balcony 750
e  Jogging Track Wheelchair Accessible Cabins 16
e  Sports Deck Passenger Decks 12
e Gym Cabin Electricity 110v
e  Salon Elevators 15
e  Massage Rooms Self-Service Laundry Yes
*  Sauna& Steam Rooms Onboard Currency (subject to change) US Dollar
e  Children's Playroom
®  Library & Video Library
®  Shops




Sunday, 9 June 2013
Monday, 10 June 2013
Tuesday, 11 June 2013
Wednesday, 12 June 2013
Thursday, 13 June 2013
Friday, 14 June 2013
Saturday, 15 June 2013
Sunday, 16 June 2013
Monday, 17 June 2013
Tuesday, 18 June 2013
Wednesday, 19 June 2013
Thursday, 20 June 2013
Friday, 21 June 2013
Saturday, 22 June 2013
Sunday, 23 June 2013
Monday, 24 June 2013
Tuesday, 25 June 2013
Wednesday, 26 June 2013
Thursday, 27 June 2013
Friday, 28 June 2013
Saturday, 29 June 2013
Sunday, 30 June 2013
Monday, 1 July 2013
Tuesday, 2 July 2013

Wednesday, 3 July 2013

Highlights....

Cruise & Holiday

Barcelona, Spain --

Monte Carlo, Monaco 08:00
Marseille, France 08:00
Livorno (Florence/Pisa), Italy 07:00
Civitavecchia (Rome), Italy 07:00

Fun Day At Sea --
Fun Day At Sea --
Malaga, Spain 08:00
Fun Day At Sea --
Lisbon, Portugal 08:00
Fun Day At Sea --
Fun Day At Sea --
Dover (London), England 05:00
Fun Day At Sea --
Copenhagen, Denmark 08:00
Warnemunde (Rostock), Germany 06:30
Fun Day At Sea --
Helsinki, Finland 08:00
St. Petersburg, Russia 08:00
St. Petersburg, Russia --
Tallinn, Estonia 07:00
Fun Day At Sea --
Fun Day At Sea -
Zeebrugge (Bruges), Belgium 11:00
Dover (London), England 05:00

17:00
17:00
17:00
19:00
21:00

17:00

17:00

17:00




Cabin Options...
Included Hotel Stays...

Interior from $599 5pp

01 night Barcelona

Balcony from + $1395pp

01 night London

Terms & Conditions.

Pricing is correct as of 30 July 2012 an initial deposit of $1000pp
deposit is due at the time of booking. Final payment will be due by 20
Feb 2013. All offers are subject to availability and may be withdrawn
without notice. # Maximum stay of 3 months and additional taxes may
apply if returning from other destinations in Europe, Accommodation
and airline is at the discretion of Cruisefinder.com.au Other conditions
may apply.

FOR BOOKINGS AND MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT

FOR BOOKINGS AND MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT EITHER

criilsafindbrcomaiy BlCtOH Travel
1 U t A N rld of diffe
CRUISEFINDER.COM.AU BICTON TRAVEL AND CRUISE CENTRE
82 Petra St Bicton Central Cnr Canning Hwy & Petra St
BICTON WA 6157 BICTON WA 6157

CALL ON 1800CRUISE (278473) or 08 9339 0277

OR EMAIL GROUPS@BICTONTRAVEL.COM.AU

www.cruisefinder.com.au www.bictontravel.com.au
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